
Network Organization Location Title Main Contact Email Interests
Algonquin Forestry Authority Ontario Monitoring Supervisor Shaun Dombroskie shaun.dombroskie@algonquinforestry.on.ca general interest
Botanical Garden &  Arboretum U of M Michigan Associate Curator Mike Kost michkost@umich.edu lingering trees
Bowling Green State University Ohio Professor Karen Root kvroot@bgsu.edu general research interest
Bureau of Indian Affairs Midwest Regional Minnesota GLRI Program Director Zach Jorgenson zachary.jorgenson@bia.gov general interest
Chequamegon Nicolet Nat. Forest Wisconsin Forest Silviculturist Matt Bushman matthew.bushman@usda.gov general interest
Chippewa Ottawa Resource Authority Michigan Envi. Coordinator Mike Langendorf mlangendorf@chippewaottawa.org general interest
Chippewas of Georgina Island First Nation Ontario Forest Manager Heather Charles heather.charles@georginaisland.com general interest
City of Toronto Forest Health Ontario Forest Health Care Inspector Hart Morrison hart.morrison@toronto.ca general interest
Cleveland Museum of Natural History Ohio Natural Areas Coordinator Ken Schneider kschneider@cmnh.org seeds, plantings
County of Dufferin Public Works Ontario County Forest Manager Caroline Mach forest@dufferincounty.ca general interest
Forest Service State, Private & Tribal Forestry Forest Entomologist Steven Katovich steven.katovich@usda.gov general interest
Gun Lake Tribe Environmental Department Michigan Stewardship Specialist Warren Zimostrad warren.zimostrad@glt-nsn.gov ash 
Harvard Forest New York Senior Ecologist David Orwig orwig@fas.harvard.edu lingering trees, research
Lake Erie Allegheny Partnership Ohio LEAP liason Renee Boronka rboronka@wrlandconservancy.org general interest
Maitland Conservation Authority Ontario Forest Health Erin Gouthro egouthro@mvca.on.ca general interest

Massachusetts Dept. of Cons. & Rec. Massachusetts Inland Ecologist Ian Kinahan ian.kinahan@mass.gov lingering trees
Minnesota Dept. of Agriculture Minnesota Plant pest division Angie Ambourn Angie.Ambourn@state.mn.us general interest
Minnesota Dept. of Natural Resources Minnesota Forest Health Megan O'Neil megan.oneil@state.mn.us general interest
Mt. Cuba Center Deleware Director of Horticulture George Coombs gcoombs@mtcubacenter.org general interest
National Wild Turkey Federation Ohio Program Coordinator Page Weckbacher pweckbacher@nwtf.net general interest
New York Dept. of Env. Conservation New York Supervising Forester Jason Denham jason.denham@dec.ny.gov general interest
Ohio Forestry Association Ohio Executive Director Brad Perkins brad@ohioforest.org general interest
Ohio State University Woodland Stewards Ohio Director Kathy Smith smith.81@osu.edu general interest
Ontario Minister of Ag, Food, Rural Affairs Ontario Forest Health Tech Rebecca Lidster rebecca.lidster@ontario.ca general interest
S. Indiana Coop. of Invasive Management Indiana Regional Invasives Specialist Mary Welz mary@sicim.info general interest
Saugeen Valley Conservation Authority Ontario Manager Forests and Lands Donna Lacey d.lacey@svca.on.ca general interest
Savatree LLC Michigan Tree Consultant April Jackson aprilwjack@gmail.com general interest
SilvEcon - Forest Resource Management Ontario VP Operations Forester Chris Gynan cgynan@gmail.com general interest
Sustainable Cleveland Ohio Sustainable Cleveland Manager Cathi Lehn clehn@city.cleveland.oh.us general interest
The Wilderness Center Ohio Assoc. Director, Conservation Dan Volk daniel@wildernesscenter.org ash
USDA FS Eastern Region, Morgantown West Verginia Entomologist Tim Tomon timothy.tomon@usda.gov general interest
USDA FS Northern Research Station Ohio Geneticist Mary Mason mary.mason@usda.gov general interest
USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service Ohio District Conservationist Jonathan Mauk jonathan.mauk@usda.gov general interest
USFS Hardwood Tree Improvement Regeneration 
Center Midwest Scientist James Warren james.c.warren@usda.gov tree propagation
Western Reserve Land Conservancy Ohio Cons Easement Specialist Peter McDonald pmcdonald@wrlandconservancy.org lingering trees, plantings
WI Tribal Conservation Advisory Council Wisconsin Pest Survey Specialist Melissa Johnson mjohnson@wtcac.org general interest
Wisconsin Dept. of Natural Resources Wisconsin Forest Health Rebecca Grey rebecca.gray@wisconsin.gov general interest


